

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22284-22285/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2007 5.10.2007 in SA No. 143/2004 & RP No. 266/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

RAM CHANDRA TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 4th February,2008.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master